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ANY INDIVIDUAL WITH A DISABILITY WHO NEEDS SPECIAL ASSISTANCE TO
PARTICIPATE IN THE MEETING SHOULD CONTACT THE ADA COORDINATOR, AT
385-4020 OR 385-4022 (TDD) 5 DAYS BEFORE THE MEETING, IF POSSIBLE.

SPECIAL
PLANNING COMMISSION
WORK AGENDA

Date: February 19, 2015
Time: 7:00 P.M.
Place: Council Chambers, Town Hall

MEMBERS PRESENT:
MEMBERS ABSENT:
ALTERNATES PRESENT:
ALSO PRESENT:

OTHER WORK

—

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - December 1, 2014 Special Mtg.
January 20, 2015 Organizational
January 20, 2015 Reg. Mtg.
January 29, 2015 Special Mtg.
January 29, 2015 Joint Mtg.

2. ZONING REFERRALS

3. C.A.M. SITE PLAN REVIEW

4. CORRESPONDENCE

5. DISCUSSION OF TOWN PLAN OF CONSERVATION & DEVELOPMENT

6. STATUS OF TRANSIT ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT PROJECT



Planning Commission Administrative Agenda February 19, 2015 Page 2

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

SECTION 8-24 REVIEW — SALE OF SIKORSKY LOTS ON MAIN STREET

CHANGES TO THE RULES OF ORDER

LETTER FROM ROSE-TISO CO — RE: REQUEST FOR EXTENSION TO
RECORD FINAL SUBDIVISION MAP FOR 42 ACRE EAST CAMPUS,
LORDSHIP BLVD.

EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

STATUS OF CALLED BONDS

IMPLEMENTAION PLANS

A. Greenway Project

MEMBERS COMMENTS/CONCERNS

ADJOURMENT

NEXT MEETING: Administrative Session

Tuesday evening, March 17, 2015
Council Chambers, Town Hall



Planning Commission Administrative Agenda February 19, 2015 Page 3




